
WOMEN'S 9-12 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 9-12 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 145.0 10

2 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 105.0 8

3 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 105.0 6

4 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 100.0 4

5 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 100.0 2

6 Rebecca Webb Riverton High School 120.0 95.0 1

7 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 95.0 0

8 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 95.0 0

9 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 85.0 0

10 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 75.0 0

11 Nataliah Woods Uniontown 120.0 60.0 0

12 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 0.0 0

13 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 0.0 0

Women's 9-12 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 235.0 10

2 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 185.0 8

3 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 175.0 6

4 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 170.0 4

5 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 170.0 2

6 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 165.0 1

7 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 165.0 0

8 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 155.0 0

10 Rebecca Webb Riverton High School 120.0 145.0 0

11 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 135.0 0

12 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 130.0 0

13 Nataliah Woods Uniontown 120.0 70.0 0

Women's 9-12 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 150.0 10

2 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 120.0 8

3 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 115.0 6

4 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 115.0 4

5 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 110.0 2

6 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 110.0 1

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 110.0 0

8 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 105.0 0

9 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 105.0 0

10 Rebecca Webb Riverton High School 120.0 100.0 0

11 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 80.0 0

12 Nataliah Woods Uniontown 120.0 50.0 0

13 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 0.0 0

Women's 9-12 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 530.0 10

2 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 410.0 8

3 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 395.0 6

4 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 375.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 375.0 2

6 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 370.0 1

7 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 360.0 0

8 Rebecca Webb Riverton High School 120.0 340.0 0

9 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 290.0 0

10 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 280.0 0

11 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 270.0 0

12 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 215.0 0

13 Nataliah Woods Uniontown 120.0 180.0 0

Women's 9-12 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 4.309

13 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 118.0 3.475

18 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 3.264

24 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 3.074

25 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 3.059

26 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 3.051

27 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 3.008

31 Rebecca Webb Riverton High School 120.0 2.833

42 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 2.417

48 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 2.276

49 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 2.25

52 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 115.0 1.87

56 Nataliah Woods Uniontown 120.0 1.5


